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Women / XS / Sr 
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Ellis7019
Brodericks

9.300 9.100 9.2509.000 36.650
3 2 5T 2T 1 

1 

Sarah Pointer7131
McKeon

9.500 8.500 9.2509.200 36.450
1 11 1T 3T 2 

2 

Grace Bisnaw7028
Brodericks

9.450 8.850 8.9009.200 36.400
2 6 2T 7 3 

3 

Keaton Stirling7023
Brodericks

9.200 8.900 9.0509.100 36.250
5T 5 3 5 4 

4 

Sofie Mraz7071
GWF

9.250 9.400 8.3008.800 35.750
4 1 8 12 5 

5 

Olivia Mc Gourty7164
MGC Hingham

9.200 8.650 8.8009.000 35.650
6T 8T 6T 8T 6 

6 

Emma Chapman7182
O'Learys

8.750 8.650 9.0008.700 35.100
9 9T 9 6 7 

7 

Caroline Johnson7145
MGC Hingham

8.800 9.000 8.1509.050 35.000
8 3T 4 13 8 

8 

Mc Kenna Cress7130
McKeon

8.700 8.400 9.2008.500 34.800
10 12 10T 4 9 

9 

Julia Billard7078
GWF

9.000 9.000 8.0008.500 34.500
7 4T 11T 14 10 

10 

Arianna Shaw7140
MGC Hingham

8.300 8.300 8.8009.000 34.400
14 13T 7T 9T 11 

11 

Alexis Cabral7134
McKeon

8.600 8.300 9.3508.000 34.250
11 14T 14 1 12 

12 

Jordan Benardo7180
O'Learys

8.400 8.800 8.6008.300 34.100
13 7 12 11 13 

13 

Kathryn Sheytanian7186
O'Learys

8.500 8.600 7.8008.200 33.100
12 10 13 15 14 

14 

Sarah La Francois7184
O'Learys

8.000 8.000 8.7507.800 32.550
15 15 15 10 15 

15 
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